ST. MICHAEL
& ALL ANGELS

1. Member Weddings
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Use of Church

Use of Chapel

Clergy Honorarium

Music Director Honorarium
Vocalist

Use of Michael’s Room/Grounds
Bulletins/Leaflets
Sexton/Custodial

Damage Deposit

2. Non-Member Weddings *

Vocalist

Use of Michael’s Room/Grounds

Bulletins/Teaflets

Damage Deposits

3. Funerals

a. Use of Church
b. Use of Chapel
c. Clergy Honorarium
d. Music Director Honoratium
e. Memorial Garden Tile
f.  Vocalist
g. Bulletins
h. Sexton/Custodial
4. Baptisms

3233 Pacific View Drive, Corona del Mar, CA 92625

Members
Donation
Donation
$500
$250
$200
$100/ht.
$100
$150
$500%*

$100/ht.

Donation
Donation
Donation
$250
$750
$200
$100

Donation

Grace is Free

www.stmikescdm.org ¢ (949) 644-0463

Non-Members

$3,500

$250

$100/Hr. M-TH
$200,/Hr. Weekends
$200

$500%+

$750
$250
$500
$350
$1,500
$250
$200
$150


http://www.stmikescdm.org/

ST. MICHAEL
& ALL ANGELS

5. Gymnasium Use $100/Hr. M-TH

$150/Hz. Weekends

6. Classroom Use $75/Hr
7. Conference Room $100/use
8. Library $75/use
9. Michaels Room*** Donation $100/Hr. M-TH
$200/Hr. Weekends
a. Damage Deposit $500%* $500%
10. Courtyard*** $50/Hr. $100/Hr. M-TH
$200/Hr. Weekends
a. Damage Deposit $500% $500%*
11. Leave South Wing for AA, Scouts, etc. Donation

*Non-Member Wedding includes Use of Church or Chapel, Clergy Honorarium, Music Director

Honorarium, Sexton/Custodial
**Refundable

*#¥This is for small kitchen, room, and time begins when they enter and ends when they leave. All trash is to
be bagged and out of cans with room completely restored.

Music Director and Soloist fee could be higher if they provide more services and rehearsals.

The prices reflect baseline prices. The scale can increase depending on services requested/requited.

3233 Pacific View Drive, Corona del Mar, CA 92625
www.stmikescdm.org ¢ (949) 644-0463
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