

1.	. Member Weddings		Members	Non-Members
	a.	Use of Church	Donation	
	b.	Use of Chapel	Donation	
	c.	Clergy Honorarium	\$500	
	d.	Music Director Honorarium	\$250	
	e.	Vocalist	\$200	
	f.	Use of Michael's Room/Grounds	\$100/hr.	
	g.	Bulletins/Leaflets	\$100	
	h.	Sexton/Custodial	\$150	
	i.	Damage Deposit	\$500**	
2.	. Non-Member Weddings *			\$3,5 00
	a.	Vocalist		\$25 0
	b.	Use of Michael's Room/Grounds	\$100/hr.	\$100/Hr. M-TH
				\$200/Hr. Weekends
	c.	Bulletins/Leaflets		\$200
	d.	Damage Deposits		\$500**
3.	Funerals			
	a.	Use of Church	Donation	\$750
	b.	Use of Chapel	Donation	\$250
	c.	Clergy Honorarium	Donation	\$500
	d.	Music Director Honorarium	\$250	\$350
	e.	Memorial Garden Tile	\$750	\$1,500
	f.	Vocalist	\$200	\$250
	g.	Bulletins	\$100	\$200
	h.	Sexton/Custodial	Donation	\$150

Grace is Free

4. Baptisms



5. Gymnasium Use \$100/Hr. M-TH

\$150/Hr. Weekends

6. Classroom Use \$75/Hr

7. Conference Room \$100/use

8. Library \$75/use

9. Michaels Room*** Donation \$100/Hr. M-TH

\$200/Hr. Weekends

a. Damage Deposit \$500** \$500**

10. Courtyard*** \$50/Hr. \$100/Hr. M-TH

\$200/Hr. Weekends

a. Damage Deposit \$500** \$500**

11. Leave South Wing for AA, Scouts, etc. Donation

Music Director and Soloist fee could be higher if they provide more services and rehearsals.

The prices reflect baseline prices. The scale can increase depending on services requested/required.

^{*}Non-Member Wedding includes Use of Church or Chapel, Clergy Honorarium, Music Director Honorarium, Sexton/Custodial

^{**}Refundable

^{***}This is for small kitchen, room, and time begins when they enter and ends when they leave. All trash is to be bagged and out of cans with room completely restored.